Brass and Woodwind Sales and Service
5220-86 St. Edmonton, AB T6E 5J6
Phone:780-465-2269 Toll Free:1-800-267-1279
email: windshop@telusplanet.net
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Reeds

Rico

Clarinet (10)

Clarinet (25)

Bass Clarinet (10)

Alto Saxophone (10)

Alto Saxophone (25)

Tenor Saxophone (10)

Tenor Saxophone (25)
Baritone Saxophone (10)
Contra alto/bass clarinet (10)
Rico Reserve Classic Clarinet
Rico Reserve Classic Alto Saxophone

Rico Royal

Eb Soprano Clarinet (10)
Clarinet (10)

Bass Clarinet (10)
Soprano Saxophone (10)
Alto Saxophone (10)
Tenor Saxophone (10)
Baritone Saxophone (10)

Eastman

Venuto Clarinet (10)

Esperto Clarinet (10)

Venuto Clarinet (50)

Venuto Alto Saxophone (10)
Esperto Alto Saxophone (10)
Venuto Alto Saxophone (50)
Venuto Tenor Saxophone (10)
Esprito Tenor Saxophone (10)

Rico Jazz Select
Alto saxophone (10)
Tenor Saxophone (5)
Baritone Saxophone (5)

Mitchell Lurie ciarinet (10)

La Voz
Alto Saxophone (10)
Tenor Saxophone (10)

Vandoren Traditional, Java, V16, ZZ, V12

Clarinet (10)

Clarinet V12 (10)

Bass Clarinet (10)
Soprano Saxophone (10)
Alto Saxophone (10)
Tenor Saxophone (5)
Baritone Saxophone (5)
Bass Clarinet (5)

$22.50
$54.00
$43.00
$31.00
$71.50
$42.00
$99.00
$58.50
$65.00
$30.00
$45.00

$25.00
$25.00
$46.00
$32.50
$34.50
$46.00
$62.50

$16.00
$20.00
$75.00
$20.00
$24.00
$100.00
$24.00
$30.00

$42.00
$32.00
$52.00

$30.00

$40.00
$47.50

$36.75
$48.00
$34.50
$36.25
$46.00
$33.75
$61.50
$34.50

Fibracell (single reed)

Clarinet $21.00
Bass Clarinet $23.00
Soprano Saxophone $23.00
Alto Saxophone $23.00
Tenor Saxophone $23.00
Baritone Saxophone $27.00

Emerald Double Reeds
Oboe $21.50
Bassoon $24.50

Jones Double Reeds

Oboe $28.00
Bassoon $28.00
English Horn $28.00

Jones Artist Double Reeds
Oboe $35.00
Bassoon $35.00

Eastman Double Reeds
Oboe/Bassoon $20.00
Eastman Select Reeds $25.00

Woodwind Accessories

La Voz Reedgards

Clar./Alto Saxophone (2 reeds) $3.00
Ten./Bari. Saxophone (2 reeds) $3.00
Clar./Alto Saxophone (4 reeds) $7.50
Ten./Bari. Saxophone (4 reeds) $7.50
Oboe (2 reeds) $5.00

Woodwind Caps and Ligatures

Caps for clarinets, alto/tenor sax $4.00
Clarinet thumb saver $5.00
Ligature (stock for clar./alto sax) $8.50
Ligature (Gold — alto sax) $11.00
Ligature (stock for bass clar.) $10.00
Ligature (stock for tenor sax) $10.00
Ligature Rovner (clar.alto.tenor) $48.00
Neck Straps

1% Nylon Ribbon (Saxophone) $6.50
Neotech Soft Harness (Saxophone) $59.00
Neotech Soft Standard (Saxophone) $36.00
Padded Nylon Ribbon (Saxophone) $14.00
Rico (Sop/Alto, Ten/Bari) $21.75

Rico Padded $45.00



Woodwind Mouthpieces

Clarinet stock w/ligature and cap

Bass Clarinet stock w/ ligature and cap
Alto sax. stock w/ligature and cap
Tenor sax. stock w/ligature and cap
Baritone sax. w/ligature and cap
Clarinet mouthpiece only

Bass Clarinet mouthpiece only

Alto saxophone mouthpiece only
Tenor Saxophone mouthpiece only
Baritone Saxophone mouthpiece only

Vandoren (Paris) - Hard rubber
Clarinet Series B45, B46

Clarinet Series 13

Bass Clarinet

Alto Saxophone Series V 16

Tenor Saxophone Series V 16

Meyer

Alto saxophone 5, 6, 7
Tenor Saxophone 5, 6, 7
Baritone Saxophone 5, 6, 7

Henri Selmer (Paris) - Hard rubber
Alto Saxophone S80
Alto Saxophone S90180, S90180nu
Tenor Saxophone S80C*, S80C*VO
Tenor Saxophone Series S90
Baritone Saxophone 590180,

$90180nu, S90190, S90200
Baritone Saxophone Series S 80

Woodwind Maintenance

Clarinet swab economy

Clarinet silk handkerchief

Cork Grease tube

Flute rod

Mouthpiece brush

Saxophone swab

Flute swab (economy)

Silk Oboe swab

Bass Cl. Hanky swab

Flute plugs

Reed Juvinate (single)
(double)

Rico Cl/Alto Mouthpiece Saver (washable)

Bassoon swab

Flute silk hankerchief

Bari Sax silk swab (Hodge)

Clarinet thumb rest

Polish Cloths

$32.00
$95.00
$35.00
$42.00
$95.00
$24.00
$80.00
$25.00
$30.00
$89.00

$160.00
$160.00
$249.00
$195.00
$195.00

$190.00
$215.00
$335.00

$299.00
$299.00
$350.00
$350.00

$499.00
$499.00

$4.50
$8.00
$2.50
$7.00
$3.00
$7.00
$3.50
$6.95
$8.00
$10.00
$20.00
$25.00
$3.00
$9.95
$8.50
$29.95
$4.50
$6.75

Rico Padgard/HW Pad-Saver

Flute

Clarinet

Alto Saxophone

Tenor Saxophone

Woodwind Mouthpiece Saver
Saxophone neck cleaner - alto/tenor

Brass Mouthpieces

Trumpet stock 1 %C, 3C, 5C, 7C

Trumpet Bach 1 %C, 3C, 5C, 7C

French Horn (stock)

Trombone 6%AL, 12C

Trombone Bach Small Shank 6/4AL

Euphonium Denis Wick -
SM3M,4AM,SM4, SM4M

Tuba 24AW

Tuba Bach

Brass Maintenance

Mouthpiece brush

Slide cream Superslick
Trombotine slide lubricant
Slide oil

Trombone snake

Trumpet snake

Trombone spray bottle
Tuning slide grease

Valve Oil Al Cass

Valve Oil Refill

Valve Qil Synthetic Hetman
Bach Lynzoil

Conn Blue Juice

Valve Oil Windshoppe
Ultra Pure Oil

Ultra Pure Slide Grease
Superslick Valve Qil (16 o0z)
Al Cass

Superslick key/rotor oil
Reka Super-Slide Trombone Lube

$16.50
$18.00
$26.00
$26.00
$5.00

$12.00

$49.00
$90.00
$49.00
$75.00
$120.00

$120.00
$110.00
$159.00

$3.00
$5.00
$10.00
$3.00
$7.95
$7.50
$4.50
$3.50
$8.50
$19.95
$12.00
$9.00
$6.00
$4.00
$7.99
$3.95
$19.95
$6.00
$6.50
$19.95



Mutes

Trumpet
Alessi-Vacchiano straight
Denis Wick cup

Denis Wick practice
Denis Wick straight
H&B Stonelined Cup
H&B Stonelined Straight
Harmon

Jo-Ral Practice

Tom Crown cup

Tom Crown straight

Trombone

Denis Wick cup

Denis Wick practice
Denis Wick straight
H&B Stonelined cup
H&B Stonelined straight
Tom Crown straight

Classroom / Cleaning

Sterisol 16 0z./480ml refill

Sterisol 8 0z./240ml spray

Sterisol concentrate 8 0z./240ml

All cleaning care kits for saxophone,
trumpet, clarinet, flute, etc.
Mi-T-Mist (green) refill 32 oz.

Batons
Baton (economy)
Baton Mollard

Bobcat Mouthpiece Puller

Music Stands

Music Stand chrome, folding, compact

Music Stand Manhasset
Other various models available
(call for bulk school pricing)

Band Folders

Standard cardboard - large/small

$65.00
$95.00
$85.00
$59.00
$63.00
$36.00
$69.00
$85.00
$99.00
$79.00

$115.00
$86.00
$86.00
$69.00
$47.00
$110.00

$12.50
$8.50
$13.50

$21.95
$19.95

$9.95
$65.00

$89.00

$21.00
$95.00

TBA

(call for availability/pricing on customized folders)

Replacement Cases

We carry a variety of stock and brand name
(ProTec, SKB) cases for most band

instruments:
Flute from $74.95
Clarinet from $84.95

Alto Saxophone from $130.00
Tenor Saxophone from $329.00
Trumpet from $109.00
Trombone from $249.00

The Wind Sﬁqp]oe
Consignmen’cs
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We've a large inventory of consignment horns from
major retailors such as:

Powell
Yamaha
Holton
Conn-Selmer
Gemeinhardt
Bach
Artley
...and many others.

Consignment horns are fully-serviced before they are
made available.

*stock is constantly changing*

Find us on Facebook, visit our website,
or call for more information about
other products and services......

www.windshoppe.ca




