

# **Reeds**

#### Rico

Clarinet (10)	\$22.50
Clarinet (25)	\$54.00
Bass Clarinet (10)	\$43.00
Alto Saxophone (10)	\$31.00
Alto Saxophone (25)	\$71.50
Tenor Saxophone (10)	\$42.00
Tenor Saxophone (25)	\$99.00
Baritone Saxophone (10)	\$58.50
Contra alto/bass clarinet (10)	\$65.00
Rico Reserve Classic Clarinet	\$30.00
Rico Reserve Classic Alto Saxophone	\$45.00

### **Rico Royal**

Eb Soprano Clarinet (10)	\$25.00
Clarinet (10)	\$25.00
Bass Clarinet (10)	\$46.00
Soprano Saxophone (10)	\$32.50
Alto Saxophone (10)	\$34.50
Tenor Saxophone (10)	\$46.00
Baritone Saxophone (10)	\$62.50

#### Eastman

Venuto Clarinet (10)	\$16.00
Esperto Clarinet (10)	\$20.00
Venuto Clarinet (50)	\$75.00
Venuto Alto Saxophone (10)	\$20.00
Esperto Alto Saxophone (10)	\$24.00
Venuto Alto Saxophone (50)	\$100.00
Venuto Tenor Saxophone (10)	\$24.00
Esprito Tenor Saxophone (10)	\$30.00

### **Rico Jazz Select**

Alto saxophone (10)	\$42.00
Tenor Saxophone (5)	\$32.00
Baritone Saxophone (5)	\$52.00

\$30.00

### Mitchell Lurie Clarinet (10)

La Voz	
Alto Saxophone (10)	

Alto Saxophone (10)	\$40.00
Tenor Saxophone (10)	\$47.50

# Vandoren Traditional, Java, V16, ZZ, V12

Clarinet (10)	\$36.75
Clarinet V12 (10)	\$48.00
Bass Clarinet (10)	\$34.50
Soprano Saxophone (10)	\$36.25
Alto Saxophone (10)	\$46.00
Tenor Saxophone (5)	\$33.75
Baritone Saxophone (5)	\$61.50
Bass Clarinet (5)	\$34.50

# Fibracell (single reed)

Clarinet	\$21.00
Bass Clarinet	\$23.00
Soprano Saxophone	\$23.00
Alto Saxophone	\$23.00
Tenor Saxophone	\$23.00
Baritone Saxophone	\$27.00

#### **Emerald Double Reeds**

Oboe	\$21.50
Bassoon	\$24.50

### **Jones Double Reeds**

Oboe	\$28.00
Bassoon	\$28.00
English Horn	\$28.00

#### **Jones Artist Double Reeds**

Oboe	\$35.00
Bassoon	\$35.00

### **Eastman Double Reeds**

Oboe/Bassoon	\$20.00
Eastman Select Reeds	\$25.00

# **Woodwind Accessories**

#### La Voz Reedgards

Clar./Alto Saxophone (2 reeds)	\$3.00
Ten./Bari. Saxophone (2 reeds)	\$3.00
Clar./Alto Saxophone (4 reeds)	\$7.50
Ten./Bari. Saxophone (4 reeds)	\$7.50
Oboe (2 reeds)	\$5.00

### **Woodwind Caps and Ligatures**

Caps for clarinets, alto/tenor sax	\$4.00
Caps for clarinets, alto/tenor sax	•
Clarinet thumb saver	\$5.00
Ligature (stock for clar./alto sax)	\$8.50
Ligature (Gold – alto sax)	\$11.00
Ligature (stock for bass clar.)	\$10.00
Ligature (stock for tenor sax)	\$10.00
Ligature Rovner (clar.alto.tenor)	\$48.00

### Neck Straps

1 ½ Nylon Ribbon (Saxophone)	\$6.50
Neotech Soft Harness (Saxophone)	\$59.00
Neotech Soft Standard (Saxophone)	\$36.00
Padded Nylon Ribbon (Saxophone)	\$14.00
Rico (Sop/Alto, Ten/Bari)	\$21.75
Rico Padded	\$45.00

# **Woodwind Mouthpieces**

Clarinet stock w/ligature and cap Bass Clarinet stock w/ ligature and Alto sax. stock w/ligature and cap Tenor sax. stock w/ligature and cap Baritone sax. w/ligature and cap Clarinet mouthpiece only Bass Clarinet mouthpiece only Alto saxophone mouthpiece or Baritone Saxophone mouthpiece or	nd cap p ap , nly	\$32.00 \$95.00 \$35.00 \$42.00 \$95.00 \$24.00 \$80.00 \$25.00 \$30.00 \$89.00
Vandoren (Paris) - Hard r Clarinet Series B45, B46	ubber	\$160.00
Clarinet Series 13		\$160.00
Bass Clarinet		\$249.00
Alto Saxophone Series V 16		\$195.00
Tenor Saxophone Series V 16		\$195.00
Meyer		
Alto saxophone 5, 6, 7		\$190.00
Tenor Saxophone 5, 6, 7		\$215.00
Baritone Saxophone 5, 6, 7		\$335.00
Henri Selmer (Paris) - н	ard rubber	
Alto Saxophone S80		\$299.00
Alto Saxophone S90180, S901	80nu	\$299.00
Tenor Saxophone S80C*, S800	C*VO	\$350.00
Tenor Saxophone Series S90		\$350.00
Baritone Saxophone S90180,		
S90180nu, S90190, S90	200	\$499.00
Baritone Saxophone Series S 8	30	\$499.00
Woodwind Maintenan	ce	
Clarinet swab economy		\$4.50
Clarinet silk handkerchief		\$8.00
Cork Grease tube		\$2.50
Flute rod		\$7.00
Mouthpiece brush		\$3.00
Saxophone swab		\$7.00
Flute swab (economy)		\$3.50
Silk Oboe swab		\$6.95
Bass Cl. Hanky swab		\$8.00
Flute plugs		\$10.00
Reed Juvinate	(single)	\$20.00
	(double)	\$25.00
Rico Cl/Alto Mouthpiece Save	r (washable)	\$3.00
Bassoon swab		\$9.95
Flute silk hankerchief		\$8.50
Bari Sax silk swab (Hodge)		\$29.95
Clarinet thumb rest		\$4.50
Polish Cloths		\$6.75

# Rico Padgard/HW Pad-Saver

Flute	\$16.50
Clarinet	\$18.00
Alto Saxophone	\$26.00
Tenor Saxophone	\$26.00
Woodwind Mouthpiece Saver	\$5.00
Saxophone neck cleaner - alto/tenor	\$12.00

# **Brass Mouthpieces**

Trumpet stock 1 ½C, 3C, 5C, 7C	\$49.00
Trumpet Bach 1 ½C, 3C, 5C, 7C	\$90.00
French Horn (stock)	\$49.00
Trombone 6½AL, 12C	\$75.00
Trombone Bach Small Shank 6½AL	\$120.00
Euphonium Denis Wick -	
SM3M,4AM,SM4, SM4M	\$120.00
Tuba 24AW	\$110.00
Tuba Bach	\$159.00

# **Brass Maintenance**

Mouthpiece brush Slide cream Superslick Trombotine slide lubricant Slide oil	\$3.00 \$5.00 \$10.00 \$3.00
Trombone snake	\$7.95
Trumpet snake	\$7.50
Trombone spray bottle	\$4.50
Tuning slide grease	\$3.50
Valve Oil Al Cass	\$8.50
Valve Oil Refill	\$19.95
Valve Oil Synthetic Hetman	\$12.00
Bach Lynzoil	\$9.00
Conn Blue Juice	\$6.00
Valve Oil Windshoppe	\$4.00
Ultra Pure Oil	\$7.99
Ultra Pure Slide Grease	\$3.95
Superslick Valve Oil (16 oz)	\$19.95
AI Cass	\$6.00
Superslick key/rotor oil	\$6.50
Reka Super-Slide Trombone Lube	\$19.95

### **Mutes**

#### Trumpet

-	
Alessi-Vacchiano straight	\$65.00
Denis Wick cup	\$95.00
Denis Wick practice	\$85.00
Denis Wick straight	\$59.00
H&B Stonelined Cup	\$63.00
H&B Stonelined Straight	\$36.00
Harmon	\$69.00
Jo-Ral Practice	\$85.00
Tom Crown cup	\$99.00
Tom Crown straight	\$79.00

### Trombone

Denis Wick cup	\$115.00
Denis Wick practice	\$86.00
Denis Wick straight	\$86.00
H&B Stonelined cup	\$69.00
H&B Stonelined straight	\$47.00
Tom Crown straight	\$110.00

# **Classroom / Cleaning**

Sterisol 16 oz./480ml refill Sterisol 8 oz./240ml spray Sterisol concentrate 8 oz./240ml All cleaning care kits for saxophone, trumpet, clarinet, flute, etc. Mi-T-Mist (green) refill 32 oz.	\$12.50 \$8.50 \$13.50 \$21.95 \$19.95
<b>Batons</b> Baton (economy) Baton Mollard	\$9.95 \$65.00
Bobcat Mouthpiece Puller	\$89.00
Music Stands	

Music Stand chrome, folding, compact Music Stand Manhasset	\$21.00 \$95.00
Other various models available	
(call for bulk school pricing)	

### **Band Folders**

Standard cardboard - large/small TBA (call for availability/pricing on customized folders)

# **Replacement Cases**

We carry a variety of stock and brand name (ProTec, SKB) cases for most band instruments:

- Flute Clarinet Alto Saxophone Tenor Saxophone Trumpet Trombone
- from \$74.95 from \$84.95 from \$130.00 from \$329.00 from \$109.00 from \$249.00

The Wind Shoppe Consignments Consignments ..... We've a large inventory of consignment horns from major retailors such as: Powell Yamaha Holton Conn-Selmer Gemeinhardt Bach Artley ...and many others.

## Find us on Facebook, visit our website, or call for more information about other products and services.....

#### www.windshoppe.ca